2023 AAP ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION INFORMATION*

*As of October 2022. Dates & Fees are subject to change.

ACROEMIC PRYCHIETRY Registration for the 2023 AAP Annual Meeting in Vancouver, British
B —— Columbia, Canada will open April 20, 2023 at

SEPTEMBER 6 - 9, 2023

VANCOUVER - BRITIEH COLUMBIA - CANADA

PINNACLE HOTEL HARBOURFRONT

REGISTRATION FEES*

EARLY BIRD (APR 20-AUG 1)

AAP MEMBERS $580
NON-MEMBERS $670

TRAINEE (MEMBER/NON-MEMBER) $300

INSTITUTIONAL (MEMBERS) $490
AAP MEMBER (1-DAY) $295
NON-MEMBER (1-DAY) $335
TRAINEE (1-DAY) $130
ACTIVITY FEES*

WELCOME SESSION — GUEST

NIGHT OUT — GUEST

CAREER DEVELOPMENT LUNCH

POSTER LUNCH

ART MUSEUM TOUR

CME

CULTURAL COMPETENCY CONSULT MEMBER

CULTURAL COMPETENCY CONSULT NON-MEMBER

$50
$100
S0
S35
$20
S50
$125

$185

https://www.academicpsychiatry.org/annual-meeting/.

Following are the registration prices and activity fees you will find
on the online registration form.

REGULAR (AUG 2-SEPTEMBER 9)
$650
$730
$330
$560
$320
$365

$180



