2023 AAP ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION INFORMATION*

*As of October 2022. Dates & Fees are subject to change.



Registration for the 2023 AAP Annual Meeting in Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada will open April 20, 2023 at https://www.academicpsychiatry.org/annual-meeting/.

Following are the registration prices and activity fees you will find on the online registration form.

REGISTRATION FEES*

	EARLY BIRD (APR 20-AUG 1)	REGULAR (AUG 2-SEPTEMBER 9)
AAP MEMBERS	\$580	\$650
NON-MEMBERS	\$670	\$730
TRAINEE (MEMBER/NON-MEM	BER) \$300	\$330
INSTITUTIONAL (MEMBERS)	\$490	\$560
AAP MEMBER (1-DAY)	\$295	\$320
NON-MEMBER (1-DAY)	\$335	\$365
TRAINEE (1-DAY)	\$130	\$180

ACTIVITY FEES*

WELCOME SESSION – GUEST	\$50
NIGHT OUT – GUEST	\$100
CAREER DEVELOPMENT LUNCH	\$0
POSTER LUNCH	\$35
ART MUSEUM TOUR	\$20
CME	\$50
CULTURAL COMPETENCY CONSULT MEMBER	\$125
CULTURAL COMPETENCY CONSULT NON-MEMBER	\$185